Richmond: 13 September 2023

Chimera Wave (SCR) Victor Sultana

R1 Ladbroke It! Maiden Final Maiden Series F
15:25 | Maiden 401m
NAME TRAINER
Poco Rico
Fawn D Melinda Finn
== Both Bowers Ace . .
=2= FawnD Melinda Finn
Steal A March . .
3 BlackD Melinda Finn
Luke No Figure .
n Black Victor Sultana
Gets Late Early . .
5 Black Melinda Finn
Darc g Road
E Fawn Nathan Doggett
Cooper's Mate
Red Bdl D Troy Vella
Upala Gem )
E Black B Trevor Robinson
9
10,

Fantasia Asia (SCR)

R3 Ladbrokes Odds Surge
16:00 | 3rd/4th Grade 401m
NAME TRAINER
Let's All Chant .
. Dark Bdl B Christopher Carl
=== Anomaly )
292 Red BdI D Christopher Carl
Lepidoptera
3 Bla? P Adam Wade
An]o Cyclone .
n Black John Grief
Big Town Peppa
5 Blagc PP lan Robinson
Mean Blake
E Brindle D Andrew Bell
Direct Mae
Fawn D Leonardus Vanderburg
Toongabble Mae
E Blue B Leonardus Vanderburg

R5 Ladbrokes Communities Masters
1635 | M3401m
NAME TRAINER
Lauper
n Black B Adam Wade
On The Bus .
292 BlackD Rodney O'Brien
3  Vacant Box
Zander )
n Lt Fawn D Paul Camilleri
Blakey Bo
5  Black Dy y Mackayla Clarke
Vacant Box

Knlghted Shadow

Black D William Knibbs

Cobar Rooster (L/SCR) Mark Howard

Mackayla Clarke

Kennel closes 14:40

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1

22

21

5452

4241

3422

583
2633

BEST T/D

23.17

23.21

23.53

23.25

23.59

23.22

23.31

23.36

23.39
23.53

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

4322

14F4

3233

4341

7122

1848

3215

4817

BEST T/D

22.84

22.58

22.83

22.89

22.65

23.01

22.79

22.77

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7787

7367

3775

3262

3233

5657

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

23.38

22.62

22.84

23.03

22.96

23.17

R2 Free Entry at Richmond Race Club

Free For All 320m

15:40
NAME TRAINER
Ambrosia Tux .

Fawn B Bruce King

— Stretch Around

2= Black Trevor Jansen
See How .

3  BlackD Luke Azzopardi
Simple Simon .
n Red Fwn D Christopher Carl
5 Vacant Box
My Name's Bernie .

E Fawn D Bruce King
Super Pumped .

Black D Sam Simonetta
Rocky Reef

B Wh & Blk D Brett May

R4 Race Sponsorships Available
16115 | 5th Grade 320m
NAME TRAINER
No Buttons
Wh &BIk D Wayne Carr
== Divine Data )
)= Brindle B Luke Azzopardi
Ted Lasso -
Black D Allen Williams

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

Despicable Jason
Black D Sarah Easey

Thin
Black

One
Andrew Bell

Charlee's Dream

Black B Courtney Barnes

Sharni's Dancing

Black B Joy Morton
Wanted Riffs o
Black D Peter Pirie
Flying Wingless (SCR) Walter King
110] Lila's Angel (SCR) Jeffrey Glover
R6 Steeline Riverstone 1-2 Win
16:52 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER
Daniel
Fawn D Sam Sultana
— Torque It Up
292 BlackD Andrew Bell
Emgrand Centre .
Black D Luke Azzopardi
Tarawi Moo .
Black B Christine Proctor
Vacant Box
Marleg Emgrand
Brindle Luke Azzopardi

ool - i o B ~ IS

Corless Cursed

Black B Tayt Corless

leLalng Savannah

Blac John Finn

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

6337

2641

4431

6118

5232

1443

3111

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

18.03

18.25

18.16

18.00

18.28

18.17

18.03

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

5877

4622

4412

5772

3472

3226

5862

3513

5244
3654

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

18.65

18.50

18.19

19.17

18.48

18.23

18.73

18.25

18.48
18.42

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

1564

7474

2152

4175

2727

6848

5415

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

30.51

NBT

30.16

NBT

30.23

30.39

30.04
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Richmond: 13 September 2023

R7
17:09

Ladbrokes Racing Club 1-2 Win

5th Grade 520m

NAME

Win

Black

Black

Blk &

Goo

EHEWHwIE’IH

R9
17:47

some Shelby

Millthorpe Oscar
Red Fwn D

Secret Emgrand

Cyberpunk Wave
Reyd Fwnp

Nath's Gift

Wh D

Zipping swi

Zipping Ronaldo
Stk e

d As Gone

Black B

TRAINER

Courtney Barnes
Lee Codd

Luke Azzopardi
Victor Sultana
Nathan Auld
John Finn

John Finn

Trevor Robinson

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional Heat 2

Mil
Non Graded 520m

NAME

Brind

Black

BEER-1Q« A

He's Grand

leD

Nad Al Sheba
Blue D

Neptune Banner
Black B

Crackerjack Aret
Red Fwn D

Anjo Typhoon

D

Ollie Impact

Blue Fwn D

Make No Promise

I =

=
(=)

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

Black D
Cosmic Billy
Black D
R11 Ladbrokes Live Betting
18:27 | 4th/5th Grade 401m
NAME
Get To Work

Brindle D

Barney Big Ears
Black

Repllcant

Fawn D

SaIIy Sunrise
White B

Bald Head Sally

Black

Great Flash
Black D

Too Cool Lad

fawn brindle D

Fool Around
Black D

Hey Party Girl (SCR)
Arthur Chance (SCR)

TRAINER

Rodney O'Brien
Peter Lagogiane
Barry Gibbons
Sam Sultana
John Grief
Peter Azzopardi
Mark Gatt

John Grief

TRAINER

William Knibbs
Barry Harmey
Rodney Stewart
Sam Simonetta
Brett Richardson
John Finn
Darren Wort

Trevor Jansen

Bradley Richardson

Leonardus Vanderburg

Kennel closes 14:40

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1162  29.80
4775 NBT
4531 29.92
521F 30.17
7223 NBT
4243 29.87
5112 29.83
1733 30.44

PRIZE MONEY $3,530
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2362 2949
3221 30.04
4226  29.94
5541 NBT
6272 29.99
2214 30.05
1243 NBT
6321 30.10

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7575 23.30
5616 22.81
5735 NBT
1535 NBT
6367 23.34
1131 22.81
1387 22.86
2354 2287
6766 23.62
7764 22.99

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R8
17:32

ool -l o B ~ S

N

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional

Heat 1 Mil
Non Graded 520m

NAME

Magic Muffin
Dark BdI B

Banfield

)= Blu

Bla

Bdl

Va

Bla

R10
18:04

SR BOER-Q w

NAM

)= Blac

eD

Copious

ck D

Nando Banner

& Wh D

cant Box

Starburst Gisele
Fawn B

Anjo Tornado

ck D

Gozo King

Fawn D

Happy Birthday Frank
4th/5th Grade 320m

E

PumEkin Eater
Black

leflng Cahill

Surprise Me

Slin

Pee

Cos

R12
18:45

=
O,

Wh & Blk D

Black Beast
Black D

Monkey Tail (SCR)

§s|hot Queen

Blue BdI B

Little Joe
Black D

Binstead Barker
Wh & BIk B

ks Star

Fawn D

(into 5)

mic Boom (SCR)

Visit wickracing.com
5th Grade 401m

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

NAME
MaX|e Emgrand
Wh &

Charlee's Tommy
Blue D

Cheetah Wave
Red Bdl D

Kind And Fancy

Black

Jack's Time
Black B

Dark Amber
Black B

Subllme Cody

Black

Aerog)lane Wish

Black

Fired Up Billy (SCR)

Mailman Malone (SCR)

TRAINER

Mark Gatt
Nathan Auld
Justin King

Barry Gibbons

Stuart Barron
John Grief

Sam Sultana

TRAINER

Adam Wade
Wayne Carr
Leonardus Vanderburg

Christos Arletos
Darren Wort

Andrew Bell
Wayne Carr
Michael Holgate

Jeffrey Glover

Leonard Polidano

TRAINER

Luke Azzopardi
Courtney Barnes
Victor Sultana
Trevor Robinson
Bruce Gale

Eric Micallef
Robert Hancock

Mackayla Clarke

Andrew Bell

Darren Wort

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,530
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1222 NBT
1266 NBT
3221 30.02
2124 29.81
6125  30.92
2174 29.59
5621 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5227 18.46
4317 18.54
41F4 18.20
6715 18.44
3468 18.75
5574 18.22
5343 18.34
1256 18.33
2834 18.66
1366 18.22

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

127

6344

2215

1232

7616

7783

4826

6175

5667
6466

BEST T/D

NBT

23.42

23.44

23.38

23.53

23.25

22.99

22.94

23.47
23.80
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